2017 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
(per $1000 value)

ALGOMA OSH SCH 17.493760

002 OSH SCH/SANIATRY DIST 17.781071

OMRO SCH 16.317639

OMRO SCH/SANITARY DIST 16.604950

BLACK WOLF OSH SCH 15.553482
004

CLAYTON NEE SCH 16.378648

006 WINN SCH 17.261044

WINN SCH/SANITARY DIST 18.548743

NEENAH NEE SCH 15.156839
010

NEKIMI OMRO SCH 15.291055

012 OSH SCH 16.407507

ROSE SCH 15.200451

NEPEUSKUN BER SCH 17.739663

014 OMRO SCH 18.116880

RIP SCH 19.568192

OMRO (TOWN) OMRO SCH 17.019889

016 OMRO SCH/SANITARY DISTRICT 17.315642

OMRO SCH/LANSING LIGHTING
OMRO SCH/LANSING/SAN DIST

OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING
OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR/SAN DIST

OSHKOSH
018

POYGAN
020

RUSHFORD

022

UTICA
024

WINN SCH

OSH SCH
WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1

OMRO SCH
WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1

BER SCH
OMRO SCH

OMRO SCH
OSH SCH
RIP SCH

17.095656
17.391409
17.100699
17.396452
17.138225

15.587875
14.592868
15.014532

14.525215
14.628589
14.781662

17.271191
17.633971

16.814682
17.939608
18.181945

FAIR MARKET RATIO:

93.25%

100.28%

97.03%

93.09%

98.23%

91.84%

90.59%

99.27%

105.42%

95.49%

97.49%



2017 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT FAIR MARKET RATIO:
(per $1000 value)
VINLAND NEE SCH 14.566658 96.89%
026 OSH SCH 16.469656
WINN SCH 15.450315
WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1 15.882315
WINCHESTER NEW L SCH 16.981545 91.90%
028 WINN SCH 16.372445
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W6 17.729921
WINNECONNE (TOWN) OMRO SCH 15.788966 95.55%
030 WINN SCH 15.903022
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT B1 16.444035
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W3 16.497070
WOLF RIVER NEW L SCH 17.622945 93.96%
032 WEY SCH 18.382633
WINN SCH 17.026324
VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING APPL SCH 19.455584 98.77%
121 MENA SCH 22.105385
NEEN SCH 18.434032
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE WINN SCH 23.746637 92.14%
191
CITY OF OMRO OMRO SCH 24.938709 88.14%
265
CITY OF APPLETON APP SCH 22.608240 96.37%
608 MEN SCH 25.315650
CITY OF MENASHA MEN SCH 27.467400 93.91%
701-706
CITY OF NEENAH NEE SCH 23.057900 93.77%
801-811
CITY OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH 25.074000 98.13%
901-916 OSH SCH/ALGOMA SAN DISTRICT 25.342000
WINN SCH 23.934000

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose
or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any
reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this
data.



