MUNICIPALIT	Y <u>SCHOOL DISTR</u> (per \$1000 value)		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
ALGOMA 002	OSH SCH OSH SCH/SANIATRY DIST OMRO SCH OMRO SCH/SANITARY DIST	16.317639	93.25%
BLACK WOLF 004	OSH SCH	15.553482	100.28%
CLAYTON 006	NEE SCH WINN SCH WINN SCH/SANITARY DIST		97.03%
NEENAH 010	NEE SCH	15.156839	93.09%
NEKIMI 012	OMRO SCH OSH SCH ROSE SCH	16.407507	98.23%
NEPEUSKUN 014	OMRO SCH	17.739663 18.116880 19.568192	91.84%
ON	N) OMRO SCH OMRO SCH/SANITARY DISTRICT OMRO SCH/LANSING LIGHTING OMRO SCH/LANSING/SAN DIST IRO SCH/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING IRO SCH/REIGHMOOR/SAN DIST WINN SCH	17.315642 17.095656 17.391409 17.100699 17.396452	90.59%
OSHKOSH 018	OSH SCH WINN SCH WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1		99.27%
POYGAN 020	OMRO SCH WINN SCH WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1	14.628589	105.42%
RUSHFORD 022	BER SCH OMRO SCH	17.271191 17.633971	95.49%
UTICA 024		16.814682 17.939608 18.181945	97.49%

MUNICIPALITY	<u>SCHOOL DISTR</u> (per \$1000 value		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
VINLAND 026	OSH SCH	14.566658 16.469656 15.450315 15.882315	96.89%
WINCHESTER 028		16.981545 16.372445 17.729921	91.90%
WINNECONNE 030	(TOWN) OMRO SCH WINN SCH WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT B1 WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W3	15.903022 16.444035	95.55%
WOLF RIVER 032	WEY SCH	17.622945 18.382633 17.026324	93.96%
VILLAGE OF FO 121		19.455584 22.105385 18.434032	98.77%
VILLAGE OF WI 191	NNECONNE WINN SCH	23.746637	92.14%
CITY OF OMRO 265	OMRO SCH	24.938709	88.14%
CITY OF APPLE 608		22.608240 25.315650	96.37%
CITY OF MENAS 701-706	SHA MEN SCH	27.467400	93.91%
CITY OF NEENA 801-811	AH NEE SCH	23.057900	93.77%
CITY OF OSHKO 901-916 OSI	H SCH/ALGOMA SAN DISTRICT	25.074000 25.342000 23.934000	98.13%

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this data.